Stage C C 2018

Overall

Overall Summary

Runs For

Runs Against

Matches
Won

Lost
Drawn
Tied
Abandoned
Cancelled

Toss Won

Number of Players
Number who Bowled

5665

6731

For

For

41

10

11

12

11

82
55

210
1086.2
196

(20%)
(24%)
(27%)
(0%)
(0%)
(29%)

(38%)

(67%)

Wkts @
Overs @
Wkts @

26.98
521
34.34




