Stage C C 2018

Overall

Overall Summary

	Matches		41			
	Won		8	(20%)		
	Lost		10	(24%)		
	Drawn		11	(27%)		
	Tied		0	(0%)		
	Abandoned		0	(0%)		
	Cancelled		12	(29%)		
	Toss Won		11	(38%)		
	Number of Players		82			
	Number who Bowled		55	(67%)		
Runs For	5665	For	210	Wkts	@	26.98
		In	1086.2	Overs	@	5.21
Runs Against	6731	For	196	Wkts	@	34.34